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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

2024-11-13

National Sales Department
0

Buyer's VAT:

XO 31488 Hennies Polokwan

1522147
| 2024-11-13
| 901

| 15692 SX

30 Days from
statement

140400
440701

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% .0000
Havana Club 3YO 12x750ml 43% .0000

Citibank ZAR
*EERERG()DT
SOUTH AFRICA

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
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